THE SOURCE

FEDERAL

HOSPITALITY EQUIPMENT &

Vacuum Bag - VB2639

Quick Overview

Size: 260 x 390 mm

200qty

Description

Vacuum Bag - VB2639

Size: 260 x 390 mm

200qty



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/vacuum-bag-vb2639.html

Your Shipping Specifications

Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)

Packing Height (mm)

260
390
260
390
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